Quality assurance –
your competitive edge!
A loose or improperly tightened joint in any assem-
bly operation can cause serious problems and have
far-reaching consequences for end-users and man-
ufacturers alike.
To ensure the right quality of your company’s
products, Atlas Copco has developed a comprehen-

display to illustrate curves (torque/an-
gle – torque/time)
l	 The end head of the LABwrench Gyro
can be used with reversible ratchet or
spanners where socket cannot be used.
l	 Multi-purpose: joint analysis, qual-
ity control or tightening with different
strategies.
l	 Advanced electronic gyroscope for an-
gle measurement.
			   Capacity	 Weight	 Length	 Width	 Thickness
	 Drive	 Ratchet			   L	 w	 T	 T1
Model 	 mm	 in	 Nm	 lb ft	 kg	 lb	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 Ordering No.
LAB30-10Ga	 9x12	 3/8	 30	 22	 1.7	 3.6	 530	 75	 40	 18	 8059 0902 30
LAB50-10Ga	 9x12	 3/8	 50	 36	 1.7	 3.6	 530	 75	 40	 18	 8059 0902 36
LAB100-13Ga	 9x12	 1/2	 100	 73	 1.7	 3.6	 530	 75	 40	 18	 8059 0902 45
LAB150-13Ga	 14x18	 1/2	 150	 110	 2.1	 4.6	 600	 75	 40	 22	 8059 0902 48
LAB250-13Ga	 14x18	 1/2	 250	 180	 2.1	 4.6	 600	 75	 40	 22	 8059 0902 54
LAB400-20G	 14x18	 3/4	 400	 300	 2.1	 4.6	 770	 75	 40	 22	 8059 0902 60
LAB600-20G	 21x26	 3/4	 600	 440	 3.3	 7.1	 1030	 75	 40	 30	 8059 0902 66
a  Not length dependent.
			   Capacity	 Weight	 Length	 Width	 Thickness
	 Drive	 Ratchet			   L	 w	 T	 T1
Model 	 mm	 in	 Nm	 lb ft	 kg	 lb	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 Ordering No.
LAB30-10a	 9x12	 3/8	 30	 22	 1.6	 3.5	 500	 75	 40	 18	 8059 0901 30
LAB50-10a	 9x12	 3/8	 50	 36	 1.6	 3.5	 500	 75	 40	 18	 8059 0901 36
LAB100-13a	 9x12	 1/2	 100	 73	 1.6	 3.5	 500	 75	 40	 18	 8059 0901 45
LAB150-13a	 14x18	 1/2	 150	 110	 2	 4.5	 570	 75	 40	 22	 8059 0901 48
LAB250-13a	 14x18	 1/2	 250	 180	 2	 4.5	 570	 75	 40	 22	 8059 0901 54
LAB400-20	 14x18	 3/4	 400	 300	 2	 4.5	 740	 75	 40	 22	 8059 0901 60
LAB600-20	 21x26	 3/4	 600	 440	 3.2	 7	 1000	 75	 40	 30	 8059 0901 66
a  Not length dependent.
Atlas Copco BLM LABwrench
The BLM LABwrench enables effective
quality control through measurement